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VENDOR WILL HOLD MQRTGAGE! Here's your
chance to move your chlldren Intoan 8 roorm storey and
a halt clder home [n a quiet village 15 minutes north of
Georgetown, one block irom schoot, This Is a home you
can afford 50 acl now and you won't be disappolnted.
Price . . . $41,900.
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SOLID BRICK STARTER--This pretty 3 bdrm.
bungalow located in Aclon has & lovely kitchen,
atlached garage and exira rooms with balh started
dowratalrs. Listed al a low £50,900 it'(] go fast, so drive
a [Hile farther but spend a whole lot lass,
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FROM TIP TO TOE-—Here's a 3
bdrm. brick bungalow with exira room downstalrs,
exira 2 pc. washroom, finished rec room, COly
fireplace. wide driveway and listed at an affardables
554,900,
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TIME TO GRADUATE—To a more spacious home.
This sidesplit has 4 bdrms. with ample closels,
spacious eat-in kitchen, family room on maln floor with
walkout to backyard. Located in Georgetown’s Moare
Park. Make the fiest step to batter living, Call us today.
Listed at 347,500,
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$47,500—Blg private tot In the “Glen’’ |ust 3 min. from
Georgetown plaza. Lovely 1\ storay, 5 room, frame
home In very good condition. 11')l be hard 1o find a
better starter home anywhere, good financing can be
arranged.
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LIKE GARDENING? You'll love ihis tot, neat and fidy
2 bdrm bungalow all nicely panelled and decorated.
Extra room downstalrs plus walkout to big provate 240
. deep lot. Owner has bought elsewhere and has re.
duced price to 349,900.

OVERLOOKING CREDIT RI —On paved road In
Glen Willlams. Cufe 3 bdrm frame bungalow, full
basernent, new garage almost complete and blig 70 x
170101, Put this on your list of MUSTS. Now reduced 1o
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CEDARS, POND 8 STREAM—Enhance this attractive

1 bdrm brick and aluminium couniry bungalow with
pretty one acre lot just 5 min. irom town. Very good
mortgage and asking only $49,500.

Br7.1778
B877-3333
B77-3912
BY7-7847
877-3863
877-5345

Mary Rose Peters 877.7948 Dan Timmons
Del d’Entremont  877-4189 Helen Atkinson
Ann Mcintyre 877.-7047 Fred Harrisan
Mary lones A77.7049 Don Schenk
Ursula Zeldler 877-8358 Hugh Graham
Ken DeRose B77.1552 Jon Zerge, Mgr,
Jeanne Servos 877.464B4

on 'z acre, beautiful surroundings, double car garage,
flnished rec room, large kitchen and dining room,
broadltoomed throughout, many extras but please
hurry! $49,%00,
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NOTHING LEFT QUT—OI this Immmaculate 4 bdrm 2
storey beauty, enjoy your own pool, central air
condifioning, broadioem throughout even in kltchen
and 3 baths, plus 3 long st of all other exiras. Hard to
reptace at the price of $79,900.

SOMETHING REALLY SPECIALL Owversize, well
finished *"Benrock™ bungalow in east end .of
Georgetown. Large tof, 2 baths, double garage, com.
pletely tinlshed basement with walkouts and Impee-
cable taste in decor, listed at $79.900.
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CAMPBELLVILLE — HORSE COUNTRY

—Jacre property, circular drive, spring ted pond
—warm brick and cedar construction totalling 2700 aq.
ft. '

— comlorfably sized llving, lelsure ares plus 4
bedrooms, dressing rm, mirrored closat doors and
bath ensulfe

— two old brick fireplaces, lavish kitchen, bulltdn

aven, range & barbeque

— many cthar charming Innovative features
—owner fransferred to U.S.A., must sell now] Listing
price $129,500,
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WELL MAINTAINED AND CLEAN--5 year old
backspllt on quiet court, Finlshed rec room, lats of
storage space, above ground poal, Vendor assisted
financing available, and priced at a low $43,700.
YOU'RE INVITED TO AN OPEN HOUSE SAT. A
SUN. MAY 2¢ and 20 FROM 72:00 to 5:00 p.m. AD.
DRESS: 10 CROMBIE PLACE.
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